
OFFICIAL RESULTS - AATVA/WISECO NATIONAL HARE SCRAMBLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Big Bear 100, Bruoeton Mills, WV
1985 WISECO "100" MILER SERIES, Round 4

FIN LAPS NAME----
1st Overall - JeFFrey Bernard
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Miohael Holbert
Chuok Fritz
Ted Trey
Tom Tokay
James Spear
Dan Fink
Norman Bish
Larry Hatoher
Mike Houser
Mark HoFF
Drew Balaoh
John Fellows
Greg Fluharty
Neil Hinohman
Henry Anderson
Charles Rogerson
William Sisler
Ronald Arnold
Charles Mason
Hubert Morris
Daniel Zentz
Stephen Arndt
Randy Toomas
Riohard Gutish
Chris Brookway

Mt Morris, PA
St Marys, PA
Frederiok, MD
Webster, PA
Friendsville, MD
Venetia, PA
Brookway, PA
Gamaliel, KY
Ashtabula, OH
Westminster, MD
Pittsburgh, PA
Mingo Jot, OH
N Martinsville, WV
Elkins, WV
Elizabeth, PA
Clarington, OH
Westminster, MD
Mt Lake Park, MD
Oakland, MD
Bonne Terre, MO
Westminster, MD
Topton, PA
Oakland, MD
Rosedale, IN
Ashtabula, DH

4 Wheel 2-Stroke Class - 9 Riders
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JeFFrey Bernard
John Ayers
Sam Shoemaker
Robert Spinks
IIJilliamLutes

MoHenry, MD
Beaver Falls, PA
Thomas, WV
Summersville, WV
~~aynesburg, PA
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Mark WeixeldorFer
John Soott
Dave Brown
Jerry Eden
Darrell Fink
Charles Litzel
David Geyer
Riohard Eoker
Brian Reiser
Joe Miohuok
Larry Jewell
David Long
Bobby ONeill·
Dele Wentoworth
T J Gregory
Kenny Gibson
R Staniszewski
Mark Miller
JeFFrey Sheeler
Eugene Mullins

Chula Vista, CA
Johnson City, TN
Belle Vernon, PA
Summershade, KY
Venetia, PA
Erie, PA
St Marys, PA
Dley, PA
Masury, OH
St Marys, PA
Evansville, IN
N Martinsville, WV
Barboursville, VA
Spenoer, MA
Summersville, WV
Cabot, PA
Alden, NY
Prootor, WV
Boyertown, PA
Summersville, WV
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4 Wheel 4-Stroke Class - 2 Riders
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Ross Savage
Miohael Hanoak

Jonesboro, TN
Parsons, WV

Friendsville, MD
Chalk Hill, PA
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TIME
4:43:17
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Richard Smallwood
Thomas Anglesey
Peter Angelescy
Donnie Huggins
Michael Huggins
John ONeill
Leslie Klink
Sammy Pedigo
Larry Mertz
Raymond Lutteroty
Stephen Weimer
Cedric Kunkle
AlFred Callihan
Tom Harris
J 0 Van Kirk
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Women's Class - 2 Riders
1 T Patricia Tokay
Youth Class - 5 Riders
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Randy Smallwood
Matthew Davis
Mike Smith
Betsey Huggins
Rex Thomas

Rochester, PA
Trevose, PA
Langhorne, PA
N Martinsville, WV
Burton, WV
Barboursville, VA
Frostburg, Mo
Glasgow, KY
St Marys, PA
OakFord, PA
Abington, PA
Mertztown, PA
Warrenton, VA
Clarksville, TN
Waynasburg, PA

Pittsburgh, PA

Rochester, PA
Butler, PA
Glasgow, KY
N Martinsville, WV
Linesville, PA

TOP 20 OVERALL (with adjusted times)
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

JeFFrey Bernard
Michael Holbert
John Ayers
Mark WeixeldorFer
John Thompson
Chuck Fritz
John Scott
Ted Trey
Ross Savager
Thomas Tokay
Dave Brown
James Spear
Sam Shoemaker
Dan Fink
Charles Trader
Robert Spinks
Norman Bish
Larry Hatcher
Mike Houser
Michael Hancak

McHenry, Mo
Mt Morris, PA
Beaver Falls, PA
Chula Vista, CA
Jonesboro, TN
St Marys, PA
Johnson City, TN
Frederick, Mo
Friendsville, Mo
Webster, PA
Belle Vernon, PA
Friendsville, Mo
Thomas, WV
Venetia, PA
Pansons, ~oJV
Summersville, ~~V
Brockway, PA
Gamaliel, KY
Ashtabula, OH
Chalk Hill, PA
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5:21
5:36
5:39
5:47
5:49
5:55
6:01

4:04

5:09
5:20
6:05
6:06

4:40: 17
4:48: 17
4:50:39
4:50:56
4:58:30
4:56:39
4:59:56
5:04:00
5:01 :02
5: 0 1: 46
5:02:14
5:04:48
5:05:25
5:06:36
5:06:41
5:07:50
5:09:32
5:09:38
5: 12:40
5: 13:36


